
第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 女子 20米 728 徐穎琪 KATE TSUI WING KI / / 5.80 1

2015 女子 20米 745 袁健晴 YUEN KIN CHING / / 5.97 2

2015 女子 20米 533 區智寧 AU CHI NING SOPHIE / / 6.01 3

2015 女子 20米 527 霍梓鈴 FOK CHI LENG ANNABELLE / / 6.05 4

2015 女子 20米 756 梁羲翹 LEUNG ROSALIE HEI KIU / / 6.11 5

2015 女子 20米 794 周雅緣 CHOU NGA YUEN / / 6.17 6

2015 女子 20米 712 張玥曈 CHEUNG YUET TUNG / / 6.24 7

2015 女子 20米 633 古幸知 UDUJI CHIDINMA KATE / / 6.44 8

2015 女子 20米 584 陳昳伽 CHAN YAT KA / / 6.51 9

2015 女子 20米 768 黃睿晴 WONG YUI CHING, STEFFI / / 6.54 10

2015 女子 20米 523 曾靖恩 TSANG CHING YAN / / 6.60 11

2015 女子 20米 755 曾曉悦 TSANG HIU YUET / / 6.61 12

2015 女子 20米 724 巴楚淇 BA CHOR KI / / 6.73 13

2015 女子 20米 672 盧學怡 LO HOK YEE HEIDI / / 6.81 14

2015 女子 20米 513 何卓凝 HO CHEUK YING / / 6.85 15

2015 女子 20米 673 潘允晴 POON WAN CHING / / 6.89 16

2015 女子 20米 721 樊子葇 FAN TSZ YAU / / 7.01 17

2015 女子 20米 730 呂曦彤 呂曦彤 / / 7.17 18

2015 女子 20米 626 倪以晨 ISABELLA / / 7.21 19

2015 女子 20米 654 陳琬斯 CHAN YUEN SZE / / 7.22 20

2015 女子 20米 668 唐曉柔 TONG HIU YAU / / 7.30 21

2015 女子 20米 729 黎明慧 黎明慧 / / 7.54 22

2015 女子 20米 619 陳貝悦 CHAN PUI YUET SOPHIE / / 7.58 23

2015 女子 20米 591 宋宛庭 SUNG YUEN TING EVELYN / / 7.73 24

2015 女子 20米 809 鄭千月 CHENG CHIN YUET CAMILLE / / 7.82 25

2015 女子 20米 655 姚驊芯 YIU WAH SUM MOLLY / / 7.86 26

2015 女子 20米 727 蔡依庭 CHUA ALICIA / / 7.91 27

2015 女子 20米 593 王愷芊 WONG HOI CHIN / / 8.11 28

2015 女子 20米 542 盧芷彤 LO TSZ TUNG, HAILEY / / 8.33 29

2015 女子 20米 640 曹芷瑜 CHIDUME PRINCESS CATHERINE / / 8.39 30

2015 女子 20米 634 石凱澄 TOLNO,CHISOM AGUNTA / / 11.07 31

2015 女子 20米 702 胡芯悠 WOO SUM YAU / / 13.02 32

2015 女子 20米 505 陳汶希 DORIS CHAN / / ABS NA

2015 女子 20米 508 李昕瑜 LI YAN YU / / ABS NA

2015 女子 20米 595 劉子悦 LAU CHI YUET / / ABS NA

2015 女子 20米 615 羅心妍 LAW SUM YIN / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 女子 30米 648 馬知言 MA CHI YIN CHARLOTTE / / 7.80 1

2015 女子 30米 664 黃荷 HUANG LOTUS / / 8.07 2

2015 女子 30米 745 袁健晴 YUEN KIN CHING / / 8.14 3

2015 女子 30米 756 梁羲翹 LEUNG ROSALIE HEI KIU / / 8.18 4

2015 女子 30米 719 黃頌茵 WONG CHUNG YAN / / 8.24 5

2015 女子 30米 768 黃睿晴 WONG YUI CHING, STEFFI / / 8.29 6

2015 女子 30米 639 粱靖 LEUNG CHING / / 8.32 7

2015 女子 30米 730 呂曦彤 呂曦彤 / / 8.35 8

2015 女子 30米 728 徐穎琪 KATE TSUI WING KI / / 8.37 9

2015 女子 30米 729 黎明慧 黎明慧 / / 8.50 10

2015 女子 30米 533 區智寧 AU CHI NING SOPHIE / / 8.80 11

2015 女子 30米 806 區若楠 AURORA AU YEUK NAM / / 8.84 12

2015 女子 30米 527 霍梓鈴 FOK CHI LENG ANNABELLE / / 8.86 13

2015 女子 30米 724 巴楚淇 BA CHOR KI / / 8.86 13

2015 女子 30米 629 陳亭僖 CHAN TING HEI / / 8.87 15

2015 女子 30米 700 蔡子慧 CHARLOTTE CHOI / / 8.96 16

2015 女子 30米 618 陳思妤 CHAN SIE YU / / 9.00 17

2015 女子 30米 610 戴康澄 TAI HONG CHING / / 9.07 18

2015 女子 30米 694 黃珈妤 WONG KA YU / / 9.23 19

2015 女子 30米 579 梁梓翎 LEUNG TSZ LING / / 9.31 20

2015 女子 30米 669 陳以蕎 CHAN YEE KIU / / 9.41 21

2015 女子 30米 655 姚驊芯 YIU WAH SUM MOLLY / / 9.42 22

2015 女子 30米 548 吳睿晴 NG CHARLOTTE YUI CHING / / 9.43 23

2015 女子 30米 776 關采芮 KWAN CHOI YUI CHERYL / / 10.04 24

2015 女子 30米 668 唐曉柔 TONG HIU YAU / / 10.12 25

2015 女子 30米 777 陳浠洳 CLAIRE CHAN / / 10.31 26

2015 女子 30米 523 曾靖恩 TSANG CHING YAN / / 10.42 27

2015 女子 30米 775 李紫玥 LEE TSZ YUET / / 10.44 28

2015 女子 30米 591 宋宛庭 SUNG YUEN TING EVELYN / / 10.81 29

2015 女子 30米 748 許懷芝 HUI GIANNA / / 10.87 30

2015 女子 30米 727 蔡依庭 CHUA ALICIA / / 11.07 31

2015 女子 30米 805 陳詠嵐 CHAN WING NAM / / 11.74 32

2015 女子 30米 819 林倬詠 LAM CHEUK WING CLAIRE AMRYLA / / ABS NA

2015 女子 30米 505 陳汶希 DORIS CHAN / / ABS NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 女子 立定跳遠 728 徐穎琪 KATE TSUI WING KI 92 107 107 1

2015 女子 立定跳遠 694 黃珈妤 WONG KA YU 106 99 106 2

2015 女子 立定跳遠 647 鄧雯蔚 TANG MAN WAI 104 92 104 3

2015 女子 立定跳遠 730 呂曦彤 呂曦彤 73 103 103 4

2015 女子 立定跳遠 527 霍梓鈴 FOK CHI LENG ANNABELLE 95 102 102 5

2015 女子 立定跳遠 639 粱靖 LEUNG CHING 100 94 100 6

2015 女子 立定跳遠 756 梁羲翹 LEUNG ROSALIE HEI KIU 98 88 98 7

2015 女子 立定跳遠 664 黃荷 HUANG LOTUS 79 91 91 8

2015 女子 立定跳遠 768 黃睿晴 WONG YUI CHING, STEFFI 80 90 90 9

2015 女子 立定跳遠 519 蕭浠穎 SIU HEI WING 90 74 90 10

2015 女子 立定跳遠 672 盧學怡 LO HOK YEE HEIDI 86 75 86 11

2015 女子 立定跳遠 721 樊子葇 FAN TSZ YAU 85 81 85 12

2015 女子 立定跳遠 745 袁健晴 YUEN KIN CHING 82 69 82 13

2015 女子 立定跳遠 776 關采芮 KWAN CHOI YUI CHERYL 78 65 78 14

2015 女子 立定跳遠 668 唐曉柔 TONG HIU YAU DQ 78 78 15

2015 女子 立定跳遠 729 黎明慧 黎明慧 72 56 72 16

2015 女子 立定跳遠 655 姚驊芯 YIU WAH SUM MOLLY 71 69 71 17

2015 女子 立定跳遠 629 陳亭僖 CHAN TING HEI 70 51 70 18

2015 女子 立定跳遠 722 馮凱琳 FUNG HOI LAM ANGIE 68 69 69 19

2015 女子 立定跳遠 727 蔡依庭 CHUA ALICIA 69 67 69 20

2015 女子 立定跳遠 533 區智寧 AU CHI NING SOPHIE 55 68 68 21

2015 女子 立定跳遠 584 陳昳伽 CHAN YAT KA 58 DQ 58 22

2015 女子 立定跳遠 513 何卓凝 HO CHEUK YING 56 46 56 23

2015 女子 立定跳遠 805 陳詠嵐 CHAN WING NAM 43 55 55 24

2015 女子 立定跳遠 591 宋宛庭 SUNG YUEN TING EVELYN 44 50 50 25

2015 女子 立定跳遠 654 陳琬斯 CHAN YUEN SZE 37 50 50 26

2015 女子 立定跳遠 542 盧芷彤 LO TSZ TUNG, HAILEY 49 DQ 49 27

2015 女子 立定跳遠 785 呂樂怡 LUI LOK YEE ABS ABS NA NA



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2015 女子 擲豆袋 584 陳昳伽 CHAN YAT KA 3.70 4.34 4.34 1

2015 女子 擲豆袋 647 鄧雯蔚 TANG MAN WAI 3.66 4.00 4.00 2

2015 女子 擲豆袋 664 黃荷 HUANG LOTUS 2.14 3.86 3.86 3

2015 女子 擲豆袋 629 陳亭僖 CHAN TING HEI 3.78 DQ 3.78 4

2015 女子 擲豆袋 745 袁健晴 YUEN KIN CHING 3.40 3.43 3.43 5

2015 女子 擲豆袋 674 雷法琛 ALISON LUI 3.01 3.16 3.16 6

2015 女子 擲豆袋 798 何靖嘉 HO CHING KA 2.76 3.02 3.02 7

2015 女子 擲豆袋 668 唐曉柔 TONG HIU YAU 2.84 3.01 3.01 8

2015 女子 擲豆袋 648 馬知言 MA CHI YIN CHARLOTTE 2.33 2.92 2.92 9

2015 女子 擲豆袋 655 姚驊芯 YIU WAH SUM MOLLY 1.59 2.90 2.90 10

2015 女子 擲豆袋 776 關采芮 KWAN CHOI YUI CHERYL 2.36 2.84 2.84 11

2015 女子 擲豆袋 702 胡芯悠 WOO SUM YAU 2.80 1.62 2.80 12

2015 女子 擲豆袋 673 潘允晴 POON WAN CHING 2.36 2.79 2.79 13

2015 女子 擲豆袋 610 戴康澄 TAI HONG CHING 2.57 2.70 2.70 14

2015 女子 擲豆袋 694 黃珈妤 WONG KA YU 2.41 2.68 2.68 15

2015 女子 擲豆袋 591 宋宛庭 SUNG YUEN TING EVELYN 2.55 1.80 2.55 16

2015 女子 擲豆袋 728 徐穎琪 KATE TSUI WING KI 2.26 2.53 2.53 17

2015 女子 擲豆袋 618 陳思妤 CHAN SIE YU 2.46 DQ 2.46 18

2015 女子 擲豆袋 519 蕭浠穎 SIU HEI WING 1.60 2.45 2.45 19

2015 女子 擲豆袋 729 黎明慧 黎明慧 2.02 2.35 2.35 20

2015 女子 擲豆袋 775 李紫玥 LEE TSZ YUET 1.11 2.27 2.27 21

2015 女子 擲豆袋 700 蔡子慧 CHARLOTTE CHOI 1.89 2.26 2.26 22

2015 女子 擲豆袋 755 曾曉悦 TSANG HIU YUET 1.89 2.25 2.25 23

2015 女子 擲豆袋 777 陳浠洳 CLAIRE CHAN 2.23 DQ 2.23 24

2015 女子 擲豆袋 619 陳貝悦 CHAN PUI YUET SOPHIE 1.81 2.03 2.03 25

2015 女子 擲豆袋 669 陳以蕎 CHAN YEE KIU 0.90 2.02 2.02 26

2015 女子 擲豆袋 730 呂曦彤 呂曦彤 1.80 1.97 1.97 29

2015 女子 擲豆袋 748 許懷芝 HUI GIANNA 1.84 DQ 1.84 27

2015 女子 擲豆袋 727 蔡依庭 CHUA ALICIA 1.15 1.63 1.63 28

2015 女子 擲豆袋 785 呂樂怡 LUI LOK YEE ABS ABS NA NA

2015 女子 擲豆袋 819 林倬詠 LAM CHEUK WING CLAIRE AMRYLA ABS ABS NA NA


